Record Type

RESIDENTIAL
DWELLING
PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL
DWELLING
PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL
DWELLING
PERMIT

SOLAR PERMIT

FINISH/
REMODEL
PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL
ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE
PERMIT

Record #

RDP-24-17

RDP-24-20

RDP-24-25

SLR-24-15

FRP-24-1

RAS-24-25

Date Permit Applicant

Issued

6/3/2024

6/3/2024

6/3/2024

6/3/2024

6/5/2024

6/6/2024

Name

Parcel #

KYLE LESTER RPR4057027813

CHRIS
PETERSEN

RPRRPHS001700

BRETT LAMB RPRRLVR004900

ENERGY
SAVERS

RANDALL
JOHNSON

JEREMY
MANSKA

RPRRMM2000600

RPRRWHW 002400

RPRRWE4000500

Project
Description

NEW
DWELLING

NEW
DWELLING

NEW
DWELLING

ROOF-
MOUNTED
SOLAR
PANELS

REMODEL/
REPAIR OF
EXISTING

DWELLING

NEW
ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE

Structure
Classification

SINGLE FAMILY

DWELLING

SINGLE FAMILY

DWELLING

SINGLE FAMILY

DWELLING

SOLAR PANELS ON
SINGLE FAMILY

DWELLING

SINGLE FAMILY

DWELLING

SHOP

Estimated
Building Cost

$350,000.00

$350,000.00

$160,000.00

$50,943.00

$325,000.00

$30,000.00



SOLAR PERMIT

SOLAR PERMIT

SOLAR PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL

DWELLING
PERMIT

SOLAR PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL

DWELLING
PERMIT

SOLAR PERMIT

SLR-24-18

SLR-24-17

SLR-24-14

RDP-24-24

SLR-24-16

RDP-24-28

SLR-24-13

6/6/2024

6/6/2024

6/7/2024

6/7/2024

6/7/2024

6/14/2024

6/17/2024

ROBERT
NICHOLS

KILEE
RUSSELL

ROBERT
NICHOLS

JEREMY
SNEDDON

ENERGY
SAVERS

SARA
BASTIAN

ENERGY
SAVERS

RPRRLVA002000

RPR4265003802

RPR4057029508

RPRRMVE001200

RPRRMM2000600

RPR4265010807

RPR4013032100

ROOF-
MOUNTED
SOLAR
PANELS

ROOF-
MOUNTED
SOLAR
PANELS

ROOF-
MOUNTED
SOLAR
PANELS

NEW
DWELLING

ROOF-
MOUNTED
SOLAR
PANELS

NEW
DWELLING

ROOF-
MOUNTED
SOLAR
PANELS

SOLAR PANELS ON
SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING

SOLAR PANELS ON
SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING

SOLAR PANELS ON
SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING

SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING

SOLAR PANELS ON
GARAGE

MANUFACTURED
HOME

SOLAR PANELS ON
SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING

$35,929.00

$53,500.00

$66,162.00

$600,000.00

$50,943.00

$260,000.00

$52,192.00



RESIDENTIAL
ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE
PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL
DWELLING
PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL
DWELLING
PERMIT

COMMERCIAL
BUILDING
PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL
DWELLING
PERMIT

SOLAR PERMIT

RAS-24-28

RDP-24-32

RDP-24-29

CBP-24-5

RDP-24-27

SLR-24-19

6/17/2024

6/18/2024

6/18/2024

6/19/2024

6/20/2024

6/20/2024

E?LEOTHY RPR4433016300
EAIEISEUGHLN RPR4057000406
gg&m RPR4015011400
E/IIISIE%OFF RPR4013007009
fy\?I?ET ATTLEY RPRRPES002100
E?CBI%LTS RPR4015022900

NEW
ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE

NEW
DWELLING

NEW
DWELLING

NEW
COMMERCIAL
STRUCTURE

NEW
ADDITION TO
A DWELLING

ROOF-
MOUNTED
SOLAR
PANELS

GARAGE

SINGLE FAMILY

DWELLING

SINGLE FAMILY

DWELLING

COMMERCIAL
BUILDING

SINGLE FAMILY

DWELLING

SOLAR PANELS ON
SINGLE FAMILY

DWELLING

$30,000.00

$375,000.00

$260,000.00

$65,000.00

$25,000.00

$17,221.00



ROOF-

BIG DOG MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS ON
SOLAR PERMIT SLR-24-21 6/20/2024 SOLAR RPR4223021600 SOLAR SHOP $24,000.00
PANELS
RESIDENTIAL
ASHLEY NEW MANUFACTURED
DWELLING RDP-24-34 6/24/2024 SLOAN RPR4223015306 DWELLING HOME $400,000.00
PERMIT
ACCESSORY DEBBIE NEW
RAS-24-22 6/24/2024 RPRRMFS000800 ACCESSORY  SHOP $80,000.00
STRUCTURE GOULD STRUCTURE
PERMIT
FINISH/
REMODEL FRP-24-2 6/25/2024 DAVID RPRRRVR000103 ADDITION SINGLE FAMILY $85,000.00
COFFIN DWELLING
PERMIT
RESIDENTIAL
CHRISTOPHER NEW SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING RDP-24-33 6/26/2024 JONES RPRRMVE000500 DWELLING DWELLING $90,000.00
PERMIT
RESIDENTIAL
NEW SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING RDP-24-26 6/27/2024 KENT HUFF ~ RPRRSPC000100 DWELLING DWELLING $995,000.00
PERMIT
ROOF-
BIG DOG MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS ON
SOLAR PERMIT SLR-24-22 6/28/2024 RPR4225003406 SINGLE FAMILY $14,000.00
SOLAR SOLAR DWELLING

PANELS



RESIDENTIAL

NEW
ACCESSORY ¢ As24-29 6282004 MIKE RPRRLR5001400 ACCESSORY ~GARAGE $44,700.00
STRUCTURE BISCHOFF STRUCTURE

PERMIT



