

Record Type	Record #	Date Permit Issued	Applicant Name	Parcel #	Project Description	Structure Classification	Estimated Building Cost
RESIDENTIAL DWELLING PERMIT	RDP-24-17	6/3/2024	KYLE LESTER	RPR4057027813	NEW DWELLING	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	\$350,000.00
RESIDENTIAL DWELLING PERMIT	RDP-24-20	6/3/2024	CHRIS PETERSEN	RPRRPHS001700	NEW DWELLING	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	\$350,000.00
RESIDENTIAL DWELLING PERMIT	RDP-24-25	6/3/2024	BRETT LAMB	RPRRLVR004900	NEW DWELLING	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	\$160,000.00
SOLAR PERMIT	SLR-24-15	6/3/2024	ENERGY SAVERS	RPRRMM2000600	ROOF-MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS	SOLAR PANELS ON SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	\$50,943.00
FINISH/REMODEL PERMIT	FRP-24-1	6/5/2024	RANDALL JOHNSON	RPRRWHW002400	REMODEL/REPAIR OF EXISTING DWELLING	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	\$325,000.00
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY STRUCTURE PERMIT	RAS-24-25	6/6/2024	JEREMY MANSKA	RPRRWE4000500	NEW ACCESSORY STRUCTURE	SHOP	\$30,000.00

SOLAR PERMIT	SLR-24-18	6/6/2024	ROBERT NICHOLS	RPRRLVA002000	ROOF-MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS	SOLAR PANELS ON SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	\$35,929.00
SOLAR PERMIT	SLR-24-17	6/6/2024	KILEE RUSSELL	RPR4265003802	ROOF-MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS	SOLAR PANELS ON SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	\$53,500.00
SOLAR PERMIT	SLR-24-14	6/7/2024	ROBERT NICHOLS	RPR4057029508	ROOF-MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS	SOLAR PANELS ON SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	\$66,162.00
RESIDENTIAL DWELLING PERMIT	RDP-24-24	6/7/2024	JEREMY SNEDDON	RPRRMVE001200	NEW DWELLING	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	\$600,000.00
SOLAR PERMIT	SLR-24-16	6/7/2024	ENERGY SAVERS	RPRRMM2000600	ROOF-MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS	SOLAR PANELS ON GARAGE	\$50,943.00
RESIDENTIAL DWELLING PERMIT	RDP-24-28	6/14/2024	SARA BASTIAN	RPR4265010807	NEW DWELLING	MANUFACTURED HOME	\$260,000.00
SOLAR PERMIT	SLR-24-13	6/17/2024	ENERGY SAVERS	RPR4013032100	ROOF-MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS	SOLAR PANELS ON SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	\$52,192.00

RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY STRUCTURE PERMIT	RAS-24-28	6/17/2024	DOROTHY HILL	RPR4433016300	NEW ACCESSORY STRUCTURE	GARAGE	\$30,000.00
RESIDENTIAL DWELLING PERMIT	RDP-24-32	6/18/2024	BRIAN MC LAUGHLIN	RPR4057000406	NEW DWELLING	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	\$375,000.00
RESIDENTIAL DWELLING PERMIT	RDP-24-29	6/18/2024	GREG DEWALL	RPR4015011400	NEW DWELLING	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	\$260,000.00
COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT	CBP-24-5	6/19/2024	MIKE BISCHOFF	RPR4013007009	NEW COMMERCIAL STRUCTURE	COMMERCIAL BUILDING	\$65,000.00
RESIDENTIAL DWELLING PERMIT	RDP-24-27	6/20/2024	SCOTT WHEATLEY	RPRRPES002100	NEW ADDITION TO A DWELLING	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	\$25,000.00
SOLAR PERMIT	SLR-24-19	6/20/2024	ROBERT NICHOLS	RPR4015022900	ROOF- MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS	SOLAR PANELS ON SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	\$17,221.00

SOLAR PERMIT	SLR-24-21	6/20/2024	BIG DOG SOLAR	RPR4223021600	ROOF-MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS	SOLAR PANELS ON SHOP	\$24,000.00
RESIDENTIAL DWELLING PERMIT	RDP-24-34	6/24/2024	ASHLEY SLOAN	RPR4223015306	NEW DWELLING	MANUFACTURED HOME	\$400,000.00
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY STRUCTURE PERMIT	RAS-24-22	6/24/2024	DEBBIE GOULD	RPRRMFS000800	NEW ACCESSORY STRUCTURE	SHOP	\$80,000.00
FINISH/REMODEL PERMIT	FRP-24-2	6/25/2024	DAVID COFFIN	RPRRRVR000103	ADDITION	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	\$85,000.00
RESIDENTIAL DWELLING PERMIT	RDP-24-33	6/26/2024	CHRISTOPHER JONES	RPRRMVE000500	NEW DWELLING	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	\$90,000.00
RESIDENTIAL DWELLING PERMIT	RDP-24-26	6/27/2024	KENT HUFF	RPRRSPC000100	NEW DWELLING	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	\$995,000.00
SOLAR PERMIT	SLR-24-22	6/28/2024	BIG DOG SOLAR	RPR4225003406	ROOF-MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS	SOLAR PANELS ON SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	\$14,000.00

RESIDENTIAL
ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE
PERMIT

RAS-24-29 6/28/2024 MIKE BISCHOFF RPRRLR5001400 NEW
ACCESSORY GARAGE \$44,700.00
STRUCTURE